
#4 Cody Leger (ACA)

Trent Reed (BYR)

BYE

Nick Pagan (FNT)
Mike Cefalu (NSH)

#6 Ben Dussouy (BM)

James Mizell (COV)

BYE

#8 Chase Wise (STA)

Jonathan Montet (HNV)

Michael Wranosky (AIR)

BYE

Kenny Taylor (DUT)

#5 Scott Hebert (STP)
BYE

BYE

BYE
#3 J.P. Richard (JES)

#3 J.P. Richard D;6-2

#2 Justin Goodwin (COM)
BYE

BYE
Eric Callais (GK)
BYE
#7 Jimmy Kotter (MND)

Michael Descant (CAR)

Tyler Molitor (SUL)
Tyler Freeman (BR)

BYE

Mike Budde (RUM)

BYE

BYE

#1 Brian Parenton (CAT)

#1 Brian Parenton D;10-8

#1 B. Parenton M;19-7

#2 J. Goodwin D;16-14

#2 J. Goodwin F;4:16

#3 J. Richard D;7-2

#5 S. Hebert D;4-3

#1 B. Parenton M;18-9

#1 B. Parenton F;2:22

#8 C. Wise F;3:00

#5 S. Hebert F;4:46

#4 C. Leger T;15-0;5:58

#3 J. Richard F;0:51

#6 B. Dussouy F;2:47

#7 J. Kotter F;4:36

#2 J. Goodwin F;1:24
#2 J. Goodwin

N. Pagan F;4:24

E. Callais

#7 J. Kotter

#6 B. Dussouy

M. Descant

T. Molitor T;17-0;4:29

#3 J. Richard

#4 C. Leger

T. Reed F;FOR

M. Budde

#5 S. Hebert

#8 C. Wise

J. Montet F;1:58

M. Wranosky

#1 B. Parenton

BYE

Mike Cefalu (NSH)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Tyler Freeman (BR)

BYE

BYE

James Mizell (COV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Kenny Taylor (DUT)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Nick Pagan (FNT)

K. Taylor

Eric Callais (GK)

BYE

Michael Descant (CAR)

J. Mizell

Tyler Molitor (SUL)

T. Freeman

Trent Reed (BYR)

BYE

Mike Budde (RUM)

BYE

Jonathan Montet (HNV)

M. Cefalu

Michael Wranosky (AIR)
M. Wranosky M;13-1

J. Montet

M. Budde

T. Reed M;14-0

T. Molitor F;FOR

M. Descant

N. Pagan

E. Callais F;1:51

M. Wranosky F;3:42

M. Budde D;3-2

#7 Jimmy Kotter (MND)

M. Descant F;3:11

#8 Chase Wise (STA)

E. Callais D;7-4

#4 Cody Leger (ACA)

#4 C. Leger M;8-0

#8 C. Wise F;4:09

#7 J. Kotter F;4:10

#6 B. Dussouy F;2:53

#5 Scott Hebert (STP)

#6 B. Dussouy M;10-2

#4 C. Leger F;4:21

#3 J.P. Richard (JES)

#4 Cody Leger D;7-2

#4 C. Leger D;4-2

#6 B. Dussouy D;7-5;TB

#5 S. Hebert

#3 J. Richard

145
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131

132

133

134

138

137

136

135

317

318

320

319

457

458

548

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Ben Dussouy (BM)
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528

321

322

324

323

404

403

402

401

459

460

499

500

527

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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